
Elk Grove Bartholomew Park

A

1

2

3

4

5

6

A
Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:30

2:45

4:00

5:30

A 1

Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:30

2:45

4:00

Nevada Giants & Damaged Goods give 5 runs to Triple Play, Fog, Oaks & Raptors
All games are coin flip

70

DAMAGED GOODS

1

21

14 15

CALIFORNIA OAKS 75

Runs Runs

4

Team

3

4

Team

DAMAGED GOODS

10

 Field - RedSATURDAY 

75 1

SONOMA FOG

10 3 2

15 24 DAMAGED GOODS

8

75

65

210 3

1

TRIPLE PLAY 75
SONOMA FOG

NEVADA GIANTS
12

CALIFORNIA OAKS 75

CALIFORNIA OAKS 75
SONOMA FOG

RAPTORS

23

9

Spring Classic

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

@APRIL 29 & 30

NEVADA GIANTS

12 25 DAMAGED GOODS

2

6

70

SONOMA FOG

RAPTORS

4 5

8

10

TRIPLE PLAY 75

4

65 4

1

1

20

30 16

RAPTORS

RAPTORS

6

15 19

 Field - Red

TRIPLE PLAY 75
TRIPLE PLAY 75

NEVADA GIANTS

Team

SONOMA FOG

RAPTORS

14 7 NEVADA GIANTS

7 20

DAMAGED GOODS

CALIFORNIA OAKS 75

CALIFORNIA OAKS 75

DAMAGED GOODS

Runs Runs

16 22

31 16

NEVADA GIANTS

19 9

TRIPLE PLAY 75

NEVADA GIANTS

CALIFORNIA OAKS 75

SUNDAY

15

Team

16 1

14 SONOMA FOG

RAPTORS

TRIPLE PLAY 75



Elk Grove

B

REV 2

2

3

4

B
Time

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

B

Time

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

HANGTOWN

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60 WOODLAND

13

Woodland & Hangtown give 5 runs to Animals & 3 runs to Lincoln Hills

HANGTOWN 17 WOODLAND

Lincoln Hills give 3 runs to Animals

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

20 12

14 17 HANGTOWN

ANIMALS

Runs

SUNDAY

18 12 ANIMALS

Team Runs

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

HANGTOWN

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

WOODLAND 14

ANIMALS

Field  Yellow

@

8 15 ANIMALS

13

17 26

Team

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60

ANIMALS

SATURDAY 

Team

11 19 WOODLAND

7 23

14 HANGTOWN13

2

Field    Green

WOODLAND

3

Team Runs Runs

3 60 3 2

150 4

LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60 4 60 1 4

3

4

HANGTOWN

APRIL 29 & 30 Bartholomew Park

WOODLAND 3

Group Age Won Lost Place

Spring Classic

1

Team Name

ANIMALS 5 65 2 3



Elk Grove

C

Rev 50

50

50

50

50

C

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

C

Time

10:30

12:00

1:30

3:00

4:30

The Gold Crushers are a new team, and may not have there new uniforims yet

CALI GOLD 1 4

5

1

GOLD CRUSHERS

2 3 1

0

2

QUICKSILVER

0 4

Place

Spring Classic

2

APRIL 29 & 30 Bartholomew Park@

3

EXCESSIVE SPEED 2 1 3 4

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP 2 2

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

22

CALI GOLD

1

Team Name Group Age Won Lost

Runs

19 QUICKSILVER

QUICKSILVER

Saturday Field - Yellow

EXCESSIVE SPEED
GOLD CRUSHERS 9 18

Team

Sunday Field - Green

CALI GOLD

Runs Runs Team

19 15 QUICKSILVER

17 15 MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

19 17

Team

CALI GOLD
QUICKSILVER

18 10 GOLD CRUSHERS

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

EXCESSIVE SPEED

12 GOLD CRUSHERS
8 15

MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP

13

Runs Team

21

GOLD CRUSHERS

20 18 EXCESSIVE SPEED
11

Cali Gold & Midtown Cruisers gives all teams 3 runs

CALI GOLD

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings

but they will have some kind of mixed uniforms, they will not be exibitation, thank you

EXCESSIVE SPEED
QUICKSILVER

All games are coin flip

Run Equalizers



Elk Grove

D

REV

2

3

4

D
Time

3:30

3:30

5:15

5:15

6:30

6:30

D

Time

8:00

8:00

9:30

9:30

JU MAJOR + 55

THUNDERSTRUCK

MTC 

JU MAJOR + 55 THUNDERSTRUCK

14

BAD SEED 15 19 MTC 

THUNDERSTRUCK

JU MAJOR + 55 10 BAD SEED

23

MTC 

9 BAD SEED

13 20

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

21 16

14 7 JU MAJOR + 55

Runs

SUNDAY

BAD SEED

@

12 11 JU MAJOR + 55

Team Runs Runs Team

Team Runs Team

13 17 MTC 

Field  Green & Yellow

THUNDERSTRUCK

18 22

MTC 

THUNDERSTRUCK

3 2

3

8 BAD SEED15

2

1

Won Lost

SATURDAY Field  Green & Yellow

MTC 0 50 4

0 50

1 4

1
JU MAJOR + 55

APRIL 29 & 30 Bartholomew Park

THUNDERSTRUCK 0

Group Age

4

Place

50 2

Spring Classic

3

Team Name

BAD SEED 0 50


