Elk Grove APRIL 29 & 30 @ Bartholomew Park

Α	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	TRIPLE PLAY 75	10	75	1	4	5
2	NEVADA GIANTS	8	65	4	1	2
3	SONOMA FOG	10	70	1	4	6
4	RAPTORS	10	70	3	2	3
5	CALIFORNIA OAKS 75	10	75	2	3	4
6	DAMAGED GOODS	8	65	4	1	1

A SATURDAY Field - Red

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	CALIFORNIA OAKS 75	23	21	DAMAGED GOODS
9:15	CALIFORNIA OAKS 75	14	15	SONOMA FOG
10:30	SONOMA FOG	12	25	DAMAGED GOODS
12:00	TRIPLE PLAY 75	15	24	DAMAGED GOODS
1:30	SONOMA FOG	9	20	RAPTORS
2:45	NEVADA GIANTS	30	16	TRIPLE PLAY 75
4:00	RAPTORS	12	6	TRIPLE PLAY 75
5:30	RAPTORS	15	19	NEVADA GIANTS

A SUNDAY Field - Red

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	TRIPLE PLAY 75	15	14	SONOMA FOG
9:15	NEVADA GIANTS	19	9	SONOMA FOG
10:30	CALIFORNIA OAKS 75	16	1	TRIPLE PLAY 75
12:00	CALIFORNIA OAKS 75	16	22	NEVADA GIANTS
1:30	DAMAGED GOODS	14	7	NEVADA GIANTS
2:45	CALIFORNIA OAKS 75	7	20	RAPTORS
4:00	DAMAGED GOODS	31	16	RAPTORS

Elk Grove APRIL 29 & 30 @ Bartholomew Park

В	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
REV 2	WOODLAND	3	50	4	1	1
2	ANIMALS	5	65	2	3	3
3	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	4	60	1	4	4
4	HANGTOWN	3	60	3	2	2

B SATURDAY

Field Green

Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	:00 LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60		14	17	HANGTOWN
9:15		ANIMALS	13	14	HANGTOWN
10:30	L	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	17	26	WOODLAND
12:00		HANGTOWN	11	19	WOODLAND
1:15	l	INCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	7	23	ANIMALS
2:30		WOODLAND	14	13	ANIMALS

B **SUNDAY**

Field Yellow

Time		Team	Runs	Runs	Team
10:30	L	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	8	15	ANIMALS
12:00		HANGTOWN	18	12	ANIMALS
1:30	l	LINCOLN HILL COYOTE 60	20	12	WOODLAND
3:00		HANGTOWN	13	17	WOODLAND

Woodland & Hangtown give 5 runs to Animals & 3 runs to Lincoln Hills
Lincoln Hills give 3 runs to Animals
ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

Elk Grove

APRIL 29 & 30

@

Bartholomew Park

С	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
Rev	CALI GOLD	1	50	4	0	1
	QUICKSILVER	2	50	3	1	2
	GOLD CRUSHERS	2	50	0	4	5
	EXCESSIVE SPEED	2	50	1	3	4
	MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP	1	50	2	2	3

QUICKSILVER

C Saturday

Field - Yellow

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	EXCESSIVE SPEED	21	22	MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
9:30	GOLD CRUSHERS	9	18	MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
11:00	CALI GOLD	20	18	EXCESSIVE SPEED
12:30	GOLD CRUSHERS	11	19	QUICKSILVER
2:00	CALI GOLD	19	15	QUICKSILVER

C Sunday

Field - Green

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
10:30	CALI GOLD	19	17	MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
12:00	CALI GOLD	18	10	GOLD CRUSHERS
1:30	QUICKSILVER	17	15	MIDTOWN CRUISERS SHOP
3:00	EXCESSIVE SPEED	13	12	GOLD CRUSHERS
4:30	EXCESSIVE SPEED	8	15	QUICKSILVER

Cali Gold & Midtown Cruisers gives all teams 3 runs
All games are coin flip
This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings
The Gold Crushers are a new team, and may not have there new uniforims yet
but they will have some kind of mixed uniforms, they will not be exibitation, thank you

Elk Grove APRIL 29 & 30 @ Bartholomew Park

D	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
REV	THUNDERSTRUCK	0	50	2	3	3
2	BAD SEED	0	50	1	4	4
3	мтс	0	50	4	1	1
4	JU MAJOR + 55	0	50	3	2	2

D SATURDAY Field Green & Yellow

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
3:30	МТС	14	7	JU MAJOR + 55
3:30	THUNDERSTRUCK	15	8	BAD SEED
5:15	BAD SEED	12	11	JU MAJOR + 55
5:15	THUNDERSTRUCK	13	17	МТС
6:30	BAD SEED	15	19	MTC
6:30	THUNDERSTRUCK	18	22	JU MAJOR + 55

D **SUNDAY** Field Green & Yellow

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:00	MTC	23	9	BAD SEED	
8:00	JU MAJOR + 55	21	16	THUNDERSTRUCK	
9:30	JU MAJOR + 55	14	10	BAD SEED	
9:30	MTC	13	20	THUNDERSTRUCK	
	ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP				